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Wholesaler Territory Map

     CW Markets Group is a branch office of Orchard Securities, LLC. Securities Offered Through Orchard Securities, LLC, Member FINRA/SIPC.

    Central     Midwest

0823 | CWMG-1067-B

855.816.9112
info@cwmarketsgrp.com

Email: ppm@orchardsecurities.com

DST Systems
Phone: 844.422.2584
Fax: 855.338.1452

Cottonwood Investor Relations
investments@cottonwoodres.com

    Sales Desk/General Inquiries

    Requests for Sales Kits &
    Marketing Materials

    Executive Management

    Product Strategy

    Strategic Accounts

    Northwest

    South Central

    Southwest

    Northeast

    Upper Midwest

    Southeast

    Investor Relations

Eric Marlin
EVP of Capital Markets
310.418.9174
eric@cwmarketsgrp.com

Thayer Gallison 
SVP of Capital Markets,
Head of Product Strategy
404.723.7218
thayer@cwmarketsgrp.com

Michelle Langer
SVP of Capital Markets,
Strategic Accounts
801.826.4914
michelle@cwmarketsgrp.com

Jeremy Lyman
External Wholesaler
801.652.0112
jeremy@cwmarketsgrp.com

Preston Corman
External Wholesaler
714.296.0144
preston@cwmarketsgrp.com

Saul Dougherty
External Wholesaler
858.337.8220
saul@cwmarketsgrp.com

Tony Neves
External Wholesaler
617.285.8800
tony@cwmarketsgrp.com

Jordon Plapinger
External Wholesaler
801.884.3457
jordon@cwmarketsgrp.com

David Pittman
External Wholesaler
770.826.1636
david@cwmarketsgrp.com

Trey Killingsworth
SVP of Capital Markets,
Strategic Accounts
407.718.8757
trey@cwmarketsgrp.com

Jessica Tolliday
Internal Wholesaler
310.650.3862
jessica@cwmarketsgrp.com

Alex Metskas
Internal Wholesaler
714.749.2035
ametskas@cwmarketsgrp.com

Alex Alexiou
Internal Wholesaler
480.401.6970
alex@cwmarketsgrp.com

Whitney Fisher
Internal Wholesaler
405.921.6756
whitney@cwmarketsgrp.com

Will Durant
Internal Wholesaler
508.315.7609
will@cwmarketsgrp.com

Investments sponsored by Cottonwood are distributed by CW Markets Group, a Branch Office of 
Orchard Securities, LLC, a member of FINRA and SiPC. 

Thalia Crisp
Internal Wholesaler
602.856.4713
thalia@cwmarketsgrp.com
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